Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Rugby/North 380.5
2 City of Stoke 353
3 Charnwood AC 333
4 B.R.A.T. 331.5
5 Coventry Godiva 294
6 Cannock & Stafford 248

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Rugby/North 189
2 Coventry Godiva 169
3 City of Stoke 167.5
4 B.R.A.T. 167
5 Charnwood AC 161
6 Cannock & Stafford 128.5

Womens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Rugby/North 186.5
2 City of Stoke 170.5
3 Charnwood AC 157

4 B.R.A.T. 149.5
5 Coventry Godiva 115

6 Cannock & Stafford 109.5

Officials Points

Team Name Points
Rugby/North 5
City of Stoke 15
Charnwood AC 15
B.R.A.T. 15
Coventry Godiva 10
Cannock & Stafford 10
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS
05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby

Match Position after 37 Events

Men 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 David Lima B.R.A.T. 10.8
2 David Lee Coventry Godiva 11.4
3 Ciaran Wardle Rugby/North 11.4
4 Alexander Hulme City of Stoke 11.5
5 Marcel Hodge Charnwood AC 11.5
6 Guy Mayer Cannock & Stafford 12.0
Men 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Giziel Lima B.R.A.T. 11.3
2 David Fraser Rugby/North 11.5
3 Akpovirdro Esiekpe Coventry Godiva 11.6
4 Joshua Billington City of Stoke 11.8
5 Stephen Watson Charnwood AC 11.9
6 Alasdair Rigby Cannock & Stafford 12.0
Men 200m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 David Lee Coventry Godiva 22.4
2 Ciaran Wardle Rugby/North 225
3 John Lutwyche B.RA.T. 22.6
4 Liam Hebblethwaite City of Stoke 22.7
5 Abdillah Nassir Charnwood AC 23.2
6 Guy Mayer Cannock & Stafford 24.1
Men 200m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Giziel Lima B.R.A.T. 22.6
2 Marcel Hodge Charnwood AC 23.0
3 Alexander Hulme City of Stoke 23.1
4 Thomas Johnson Rugby/North 23.4
5 Omasirichukwu Anyanwu  Coventry Godiva 235
6 Shaun Ainge Cannock & Stafford 26.9
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Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Men 400m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Abdillah Nassir Charnwood AC 50.7
2 Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva 50.7
3 Liam Hebblethwaite City of Stoke 51.0
4 Matthew Bayliss B.R.A.T. 51.5
5 Daniel George Rugby/North 53.8
6 Jamie Graham Cannock & Stafford 62.0
Men 400m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Brian Darby Coventry Godiva 50.0
2 James Colclough B.R.A.T. 51.8
3 Patrick Mills Rugby/North 52.2
4 Ageel Hassan Charnwood AC 52.6
5 Paul Edwards Cannock & Stafford 59.5
6 Thomas Hendricken City of Stoke 61.1
Men 110m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 James Wright Rugby/North 15.3
2 David Lima B.R.A.T. 16.2
3 Ryan Mcnamara Charnwood AC 16.4
4 Alasdair Rigby Cannock & Stafford 16.9
5 Manzu-Lyn Cain City of Stoke 19.6
Men 110m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 John Gilding Charnwood AC 17.1
2 Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith B.R.A.T. 17.1
3 lan Gidley Rugby/North 18.0
4 Robert Lee City of Stoke 22.0
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Provisional

05 Aug 2012

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Division 2

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn

o b~ WN R

Name

James Wright
John Gilding
Manzu-Lyn Cain
Paul Edwards
Karl Robbins
Arnes Trotter

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn

o b~ WN R

Men 800m (A string)

Posn

o b~ WN R

Men 800m (B string)

Posn
1

g b~ WN

Name

John Bell

Shaquille Wolfenden
Ryan Mcnamara
Myles Lynch

Robert Lee

Jamie Graham

Name

Christopher Harvey
Thomas Guy
Harvey Speed

Jack Gray

Rory Grant

Samuel Densham

Name

Alexander Brecker
James Griggs
Charlie Howick
Rob Andrew
Jordan Barrett

Match 4

Club

Rugby/North
Charnwood AC

City of Stoke
Cannock & Stafford
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.

Club

Rugby/North
B.R.A.T.
Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva
City of Stoke
Cannock & Stafford

Club

Cannock & Stafford
City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.
Rugby/North
Charnwood AC

Club

City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva
Charnwood AC
B.R.A.T.

Cannock & Stafford

Venue: Rugby
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Perf
56.3
59.7
60.3
71.2
79.8

Perf
59.2
59.6
61.7
64.6
68.6
80.9

Perf
1.57.6
1.59.0
1.59.5
2.00.1
2.02.2
2.08.9

Perf
2.02.2
2.02.7

2.04.09
2.05.01
2.07.6
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

Christopher Harvey
Jack Gray

Alistair Smith
David Sheldon
Rory Grant

Mark Couldwell

o b~ WN R

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn Name

Liam Hendricken
Luke Robinson
Clark Roberts
Jason Williams
Jordan Barrett
Nick McEvoy

o b~ WN R

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn Name
Sebastian Duffy
Harvey Speed
Edward Banks
James Douglas
Craig Pearson
Colin Durrant

o s WN PR

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Toby Spencer
2 Mark Couldwell
3 Oliver Langford
4 Tim Carter

5 George Tyson

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name

Marc Hartley
Jason Williams
James Griggs
Michael Smith
Martin Ludford
Nicholas Scales

o g~ WN R

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn Name

1 Kristian Washington
2 Charlie Howick

3 Michael Peters

4 Jamie Graham

5 Richard Carney

Match 4

Club

Cannock & Stafford
B.R.A.T.

Coventry Godiva
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Charnwood AC

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Coventry Godiva
Charnwood AC
Cannock & Stafford
B.R.A.T.

Club

City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.
Charnwood AC
Cannock & Stafford
Rugby/North

Club

Coventry Godiva
Charnwood AC

City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.

Cannock & Stafford

Club

City of Stoke
Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva
Cannock & Stafford
B.R.A.T.
Rugby/North

Club

City of Stoke
Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva
Cannock & Stafford
B.R.A.T.

Venue: Rugby
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Perf
4.06.0
4.06.1
4.06.1
4.12.2
4.19.3
4.23.9

Perf
4.17.2
4.27.9
4.30.2
4.34.8
4.38.2
4.41.5

Perf
8.49.9
8.56.4
9.02.9
9.05.9
9.455

11.47.4

Perf
8.59.8
9.08.3
9.12.3
9.30.6

11.15.8

Perf
9.46.3
10.29.8
10.44.5
11.55.1
13.28.7
17.14.9

Perf
10.52.5
10.58.1
10.55.2
13.09.3
14.23.8
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Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Luke Prior Coventry Godiva 6.58
2 Luke Townsend Rugby/North 6.18
3 Alasdair Rigby Cannock & Stafford 5.81
4 James Colclough B.R.A.T. 5.68
5 Christopher Sinclair Charnwood AC 5.34
6 Robert Lee City of Stoke 4.75
Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Karl Robbins Coventry Godiva 5.44
2 Ageel Hassan Charnwood AC 5.18
3 David Fraser Rugby/North 5.17
4 Gerson Ambalu B.R.A.T. 4.80
5 Jamie Graham Cannock & Stafford 4.70
6 David Lee City of Stoke 4.40
Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Luke Townsend Rugby/North 13.05
2 Luke Prior Coventry Godiva 11.92
3 John Lutwyche B.R.A.T. 11.70
4 Christopher Sinclair Charnwood AC 11.45
5 George Tyson Cannock & Stafford 8.30
6 David Lee City of Stoke 8.04
Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 lan Gidley Rugby/North 11.09
2 Gerson Ambalu B.R.A.T. 10.15
3 Ageel Hassan Charnwood AC 9.26
4 Luke Prior Coventry Godiva dq
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Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Mark Brown Coventry Godiva 1.95
2 Alasdair Rigby Cannock & Stafford 1.80
3 Andrew Reeves Rugby/North 1.70
4 Stephen Wilkinson B.R.A.T. 1.60
5= John Gilding Charnwood AC 1.40
5= Alexander Brecker City of Stoke 1.40
Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Karl Robbins Coventry Godiva 1.90
2 lan Gidley Rugby/North 1.70
3 Gerson Ambalu B.R.AT. 1.45
4= George Tyson Cannock & Stafford 1.40
4= Christopher Sinclair Charnwood AC 1.40
Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 James Criffith B.R.A.T. 2.90
2 Alasdair Rigby Cannock & Stafford 2.80
3 Kevin Murch Rugby/North 2.50
Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 lan Gidley Rugby/North 2.50
2 George Tyson Cannock & Stafford 2.40
3 Arnes Trotter B.R.A.T. 2.30
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Morris Fox City of Stoke 14.06
2 Will Suart Coventry Godiva 11.68
3 Craig Murch Rugby/North 10.99
4 Christian Czerniak Charnwood AC 10.79
5 David Price B.R.A.T. 8.84
6 Graham Middleton Cannock & Stafford 8.63
Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Brett Byrd City of Stoke 11.88
2 John Moreland Rugby/North 10.35
3 Thomas Pearson Charnwood AC 10.32
4 Karl Robbins Coventry Godiva 8.98
5 Paul Scott B.R.A.T. 8.80
6 Martin Roberts Cannock & Stafford 8.11
Men Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 John Moreland Rugby/North 39.02
2 Morris Fox City of Stoke 35.25
3 Thomas Pearson Charnwood AC 33.13
4 David Price B.R.A.T. 31.41
5 Will Suart Coventry Godiva 30.29
6 Shaun Ainge Cannock & Stafford 25.28
Men Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Glyn Hollingworth Rugby/North 37.70
2 Brett Byrd City of Stoke 27.60
3 Nicholas Fogg Charnwood AC 23.82
4 Graham Middleton Cannock & Stafford 17.25
5 James Criffith B.R.A.T. 17.12
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Men Hammer (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Craig Murch Rugby/North 58.34
2 Nicholas Fogg Charnwood AC 42.60
3 Martin Roberts Cannock & Stafford 41.63
4 Morris Fox City of Stoke 33.39
5 Edward Weekes B.R.A.T. 20.39
6 Karl Robbins Coventry Godiva 15.12
Men Hammer (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Thomas Pearson Charnwood AC 40.11
2 Graham Middleton Cannock & Stafford 34.80
3 John Moreland Rugby/North 33.02
4 Nigel Clegg B.R.A.T. 16.95
5 Adrian Thiemicke City of Stoke 9.43
6 Mark Brown Coventry Godiva 6.84
Men Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Brett Byrd City of Stoke 66.61
2 Freddie Pask Coventry Godiva 53.60
3 Kevin Murch Rugby/North 52.87
4 Harry Marshall Cannock & Stafford 42.69
5 James Colclough B.R.A.T. 33.08
6 Nicholas Fogg Charnwood AC 30.71
Men Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Robert Eggleton City of Stoke 52.04
2 Craig Murch Rugby/North 50.95
3 James Knights Coventry Godiva 42.82
4 Alasdair Rigby Cannock & Stafford 30.02
5 Christian Czerniak Charnwood AC 29.78
6 Shaquille Wolfenden B.R.A.T. 29.03
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Mens 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf
1 B.R.A.T. 43.8
2 Coventry Godiva 43.9
3 Rugby/North 44.3
4 City of Stoke 44.9
5 Charnwood AC 45.0
6 Cannock & Stafford 48.0
Mens 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Charnwood AC 3.27.3
2 City of Stoke 3.30.5
3 Coventry Godiva 3.31.2
4 B.R.A.T. 3.325
5 Rugby/North 3.35.4
6 Cannock & Stafford 4.04.5
Women 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Ellena Ruddock Rugby/North 12.3
2 Chelsea Cooper City of Stoke 12.4
3 Hannah Ingram Charnwood AC 12.4
4 Tamarah Miller B.R.A.T. 12.5
5 Laura Langowski Coventry Godiva 13.1
6 Olivia Walker Cannock & Stafford 13.2
Women 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Eden Gibson City of Stoke 13.2
2 Patriece Henry B.R.A.T. 13.3
3 Isabel Rogers Cannock & Stafford 13.5
4 Hannah Godrich Charnwood AC 13.6
5 Karen Gomes Rugby/North 13.9
6 Pipa Collison Coventry Godiva 14.8
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Women 200m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Hannah Ingram Charnwood AC 25.2
2 Ellena Ruddock Rugby/North 25.4
3 Laura Langowski Coventry Godiva 25.5
4 Tamarah Miller B.R.A.T. 26.1
5 Jaydene Thompson City of Stoke 26.1
6 Isabel Rogers Cannock & Stafford 27.5
Women 200m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Victoria Reeves Charnwood AC 26.8
2 Grace Adeyinka Rugby/North 27.3
3 Emily Moore City of Stoke 28.1
4 Katrina Walker B.R.A.T. 28.7
5 Susan Kneill-Boxley Cannock & Stafford 34.0
Women 400m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Georgie Hartigan Coventry Godiva 57.0
2 Shelley Brace City of Stoke 58.8
3 Victoria Reeves Charnwood AC 60.5
4 Eleanor Proud Cannock & Stafford 61.7
5 Rachel Pearce Rugby/North 62.4
6 Katrina Walker B.R.A.T. 65.7
Women 400m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Kathryn Anderson City of Stoke 59.8
2 Hannah Godrich Charnwood AC 63.3
3 Megan Exley Rugby/North 64.2
4 Bethany Clarke Cannock & Stafford 70.0
5 Jess Saunders B.R.A.T. 75.0
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Women 100m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Chelsea Cooper City of Stoke 14.6
2 Olivia Walker Cannock & Stafford 14.7
3 Katy-Louise Payne Charnwood AC 17.1
4 Hannah Scales Rugby/North 18.0
5 Suzie Freer B.R.A.T. 19.8
Women 100m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Patriece Henry B.R.A.T. 19.7
2 Daniella Macdougall Cannock & Stafford 20.0
3 Asia Ercan Rugby/North 20.1
4 Sophia Howard Charnwood AC 25.0
Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Hannah Scales Rugby/North 70.3
2 Elizabeth Billington City of Stoke 74.1
3 Suzie Freer B.R.A.T. 77.3
4 Emma Nutt Charnwood AC 79.3
5 Daniella Macdougall Cannock & Stafford 80.7
6 Coventry Godiva 81.2
Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Charlotte Davies Rugby/North 80.0
2 Jenny Scott B.R.A.T. 81.7
3 Sophia Howard Charnwood AC 89.2
4 Beth Denning Cannock & Stafford 95.1
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name

Rowena Cole

Lucy Hayes
Charlotte Inwood
Amber-Sian Magee
Bethany Clarke
Jess Saunders

o b~ wNE

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name

Tasha Stone
Clarissa Blake
Susan Kneill-Boxley
Jayne Mumford
Jessica Hendon
Katy-Louise Payne

o b~ w Nk

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

Katie Holt

Eloise Lee

Paula Richardson
Kirsty Whigham
Catherine Hulme
Amber-Sian Magee

o s wNE

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn Name

Lucy Hayes
Joanna Pulsford
Beverley Hartigan
Anne Kenchington
Sarah Hulme
Becky Ellis

o b~ wN R

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Lucy Holt
2 Kirsty Whigham
3 Paula Richardson
4 Tona Walder
5 Becky Ellis
6 Susan Kneill-Boxley

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Joanna Pulsford
2 Becky Krych

3 Jessica Heath

4 Jayne Mumford
5 Jessica Hendon

Match 4

Club

Coventry Godiva
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Charnwood AC
Cannock & Stafford
B.R.A.T.

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Cannock & Stafford
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.
Charnwood AC

Club

City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.

Coventry Godiva
Rugby/North
Cannock & Stafford
Charnwood AC

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.

Cannock & Stafford
Charnwood AC

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.
Charnwood AC
Cannock & Stafford

Club
Rugby/North
Charnwood AC
City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.

Venue: Rugby
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Perf
2.04.6
2.19.3
2.28.0
2.30.4
2.42.1
2.57.0

Perf
2.24.3
2.31.2
2.44.4
2.45.1
2.50.9
2.58.6

Perf
4.38.3
5.01.2
5.04.2
5.05.4
5.09.9
5.10.6

Perf
4.58.0
5.08.8
5.13.3
5.18.8
5.34.5
5.36.8

Perf
10.20.8
10.40.8
10.49.3
11.35.5
11.51.4
12.44.3

Perf
10.46.4
11.59.0
12.00.2
12.08.9
13.22.3
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Patriece Henry B.R.A.T. 5.06
2 Paige Machin City of Stoke 4.84
3 Rebecca Davies Rugby/North 4.81
4 Isabel Rogers Cannock & Stafford 4.57
5 Holly Drake Charnwood AC 4.50
6 Zarinda Batstone Coventry Godiva 4.12
Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Tamarah Miller B.R.A.T. 4.99
2 Yasmin Webb Rugby/North 4.51
3 Saadia Hassan Charnwood AC 4.32
4 Sammey Daley-Davies City of Stoke 4.05
5 Beth Denning Cannock & Stafford 3.59
Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Laura Keeley Coventry Godiva 10.74
2 Isabel Rogers Cannock & Stafford 10.53
3 Patriece Henry B.R.A.T. 10.17
4 Holly Drake Charnwood AC 9.65
5 Eden Gibson City of Stoke 9.61
6 Hannah Scales Rugby/North 8.91
Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Jenny Scott B.R.A.T. 9.50
2 Emma Nutt Charnwood AC 9.32
3 Paige Machin City of Stoke 9.08
Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Danielle Stanley Charnwood AC 1.50
2= Jenny Scott B.R.AT. 1.40
2= Asia Ercan Rugby/North 1.40
4= Elizabeth Billington City of Stoke 1.35
4= Daniella Macdougall Cannock & Stafford 1.35
Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Saadia Hassan Charnwood AC 1.50
2 Megan Exley Rugby/North 1.30
3 Charlotte Jones B.RA.T. 1.25
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05 Aug 2012

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Division 2

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Kerry Murch
Jess Saunders

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn

o s WN R

Name

Carol Parker
Danielle Stanley
Kerry Murch
Olga Kotmilosi
Jenny Scott
Beth Denning

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

o b WN R

Name

Lucy Smith

Hayley Clowes
Louise Oliver
Rebecca Davies
Alicia Clarke
Kathleen McElvogue

Women Discus (A string)

Posn

o b WwN R

Name

Katy-Louise Payne
Carol Parker
Jenny Scott
Hayley Clowes
Kerry Murch

Alicia Clarke

Women Discus (B string)

Posn

o b WwN R

Name

Olga Kotmilosi
Danielle Stanley
Kathryn Reynolds
Suzie Freer

Beth Denning
Carol Parker

Match 4

Club
Rugby/North
B.R.A.T.

Club

Coventry Godiva
Charnwood AC
Rugby/North

City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.

Cannock & Stafford

Club

Coventry Godiva
City of Stoke
Charnwood AC
Rugby/North
Cannock & Stafford
B.R.A.T.

Club

Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva
B.R.A.T.

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Cannock & Stafford

Club

City of Stoke
Charnwood AC
Rugby/North
B.R.A.T.

Cannock & Stafford
Coventry Godiva

Venue: Rugby
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Perf
1.90
1.70

Perf
11.84
10.07

9.98

9.77

9.00

6.39

Perf
10.76
8.17
7.93
7.90
6.34
5.83

Perf
36.60
36.52
34.54
33.06
31.19
21.36

Perf
29.93
24.53
24.52
21.72
20.23
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05 Aug 2012 Division 2 Match 4 Venue: Rugby
Women Hammer (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Laura Scott Rugby/North 43.20
2 Carol Parker Coventry Godiva 34.95
3 Jenny Scott B.R.A.T. 28.13
4 Dorothy Rubery Charnwood AC 23.38
5 Carol Denning Cannock & Stafford 20.39
6 Hayley Clowes City of Stoke 17.81
Women Hammer (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Debbie Murch Rugby/North 23.67
2 Katherine Mcbeth Coventry Godiva 20.50
3 Beth Denning Cannock & Stafford 16.39
4 Sophia Howard Charnwood AC 16.05
5 Kathleen McElvogue B.R.A.T. 15.01
Women Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Kerry Murch Rugby/North 41.98
2 Simone Huggins-Ward Coventry Godiva 41.12
3 Olga Kotmilosi City of Stoke 38.92
4 Lucy Heap Cannock & Stafford 34.44
5 Danielle Stanley Charnwood AC 29.19
6 Jenny Scott B.RAT. 29.06
Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Katherine Mcbeth Coventry Godiva 32.74
2 Kathryn Reynolds Rugby/North 30.72
3 Jessica Heath City of Stoke 15.77
4 Charlotte Jones B.RAT. 12.56
5 Carol Denning Cannock & Stafford 9.95
6 Dorothy Rubery Charnwood AC 8.38
Womens 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf
1 City of Stoke 50.3
2 Rugby/North 51.0
3 Charnwood AC 52.3
4 Cannock & Stafford 52.6
5 B.R.A.T. 53.9
Womens 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf
1 City of Stoke 4.01.0
2 Rugby/North 4.17.6
3 Charnwood AC 4.24.3
4 Cannock & Stafford 4.25.4
5 B.R.A.T. 4447
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